
Stars of the Week 

Year 1 - Beth, for working really hard in  
everything and for helping around  
the class.  

STAINDROP MERCURY 

Friday 13th December 2019 

Year 2 - Leo, for being a super star all week.  
He has listened well and got on  
fantastically.  

                      Staindrop 

             Christmas Parties! 
 

Tuesday 17th December EYFS 
(Nursery & Reception) 

 
 

Wednesday 18th December Years 1 & 2 
 

 
Thursday 19th December Years 3 & 4 

 
 

Thursday 19th December Years 5 & 6 

Year 3 - Emily, for always working hard and 
for being a lovely member of the class.  

Year 4 - Oliver, for trying super hard in  
singing and bringing a smile to everyone’s 
faces. 

Year 5 - Jacob, for a sensible attitude and a 
good discussion in Science.  

Year 6 - Chloe, for trying super hard with 
her writing and having a FAB attitude!  

EYFS - Faith, for trying really hard in  
everything.  

Key Dates for Your Diary 2019 
Mon 16th Dec - Carol Service at Church, 5.30pm 

Tues 17th Dec - N/EY Party, pm 

Wed 18th Dec - KS1 Party, pm 

Thurs 19th Dec - Y3/4 Party & Y5/6 Event, pm 

Fri 20th Dec - School Breaks up for Christmas 

Tues 7th Jan 2020 - School commences for all pupils 

 

Golden Broom  
Award   

Year  6 
 

Attendance Award 

Year  6 
 

This week’s  
attendance  

94.34% 

Marvellous Manners 
Award 

 

EYFS - Tilly 
Year 1 - Grace 
Year 2 - Archie 

Year 3 - Ella 
Year 4 - Nathan 
Year 5 - Sophia 
Year 6 - Ruby 

Marvellous  
Maths Award 

 

EYFS - Seth 
Year 1 - Isaac M 
Year 2 - Anthony 

Year 3 - Henry 
Year 4 - Nate 
Year 5 - Sara 
Year 6 - Dan 

ATTENDANCE 

Reception 94.4% 

Class 1 95.0% 

Class 2 95.2% 

Class 3 91.0% 

Class 4 94.6% 

Class 5 93.6% 

Class 6 95.9% 

 

Through God’s love, we are the rich soil where roots grow and seeds flourish.  Luke 8:4-15 

FAMILY FIRST AID 
 

A free 5-week course is being offered to parents/carers  
to improve first aid skills (including CPR) 

 

Beginning on Friday 31st January 2020  
at The Scarth Hall, Staindrop, 9:30 - 11:30am 

 

BOOKING IS ESSENTIAL 
 

Tel: 01325 405601  Tel/Text: 07932 869325 
Email:  I&s@darlington.gov.uk 

Web:  www.darlington.gov.uk/learningandskills 

TOY  DAY 
Last day - Friday 20th December 2019 

No electrical items and no precious items! 

Non-Uniform 


